
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-4590
Hot Work
Permit

Vos
Construction &
Joinery Pty Ltd whole of site

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:45 AM
17/09/2024

9:50 AM
23/09/2024

In Progress

PER-4653
Hot Work
Permit

Stephen Little
Const. P/L whole of site

/ Whole site

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:11 AM
19/09/2024

7:11 AM
26/09/2024

In Progress

PER-4158
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

DDM Civil whole of site
/ Filtration
building.

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:10 AM
27/08/2024

9:04 AM
31/01/2025

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 20/09/2024 3:06:23 AM - Utas IMAS Taroona ECI Vos Group

Generated on 20/09/2024 3:06:23 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 20/09/2024 3:06:23 AM - Utas IMAS Taroona ECI
	Vos Group
	Generated on 20/09/2024 3:06:23 AM, by Hammertech

