Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-4590 Hot Work Permit	Vos Construction & Joinery Pty Ltd	whole of site	(No Nominated Rep)	9:45 AM 17/09/2024	9:50 AM 23/09/2024	In Progress
PER-4653 Hot Work Permit	Stephen Little Const. P/L	whole of site / Whole site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:11 AM 19/09/2024	7:11 AM 26/09/2024	In Progress
PER-4158 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	DDM Civil	whole of site / Filtration building.	(No Nominated Rep)	9:10 AM 27/08/2024	9:04 AM 31/01/2025	In Progress